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Name o! Finn (I! any) o! 
which Licensee is a 

Name o! Licensee. Member, or Registered Registered Office. 

[No. 84 

· ___________ ,_c_ompLr!e~~ 'rshh:~d~eba1r 

Efficient L~nd Agen~sl 

Da~e License j Court by which 
granted. License r,ranted. 

·----- --

1127 
6250 

6687 

4365 
6865 
5095 
4335 

6073 
2421 
6222 

3919 

5682 

5915 
3997 
5034 

5869 

6617 

3467 

5671 

5516 

5505 

2422 
6748 

3900 
6433 

5875 

5615 
2482 
1642 

6408 

5752 
6447 

3443 
5534 

3717 
4336 

6401 

6722 

5582 
6251 

6230 

5544 

5025 
5640 

244 
4381 
1793 

Edwards, Wallace Alfred 
McLeod, Herbert 

Ellison, Cecil Martin W el -
don 

Ellison, Henry Andrew .. 
Ernest, Hugh Graham Cecil 
Sutton, Gerald .. 
Bull, Richard .. 

Evans, Edith Maude 
Evans, Walter Francis 
Fagan, Francis William 

Feltrim 
Fairbrother, G e o r g e 

Augustus 
Fairburn, John 

Sim, Thomas 
Falconer, Francis William 
Familton, Louis John 

Kemnitz 
Fanning, Frank 

Young, Richard Rostron 

Trotter, Clement George 

.Fargie, Wilfred Grant .. 

Featherstone, He r be rt 
Liverseed 

Felts, Joseph 

Fenn, Albert Henry 
Ferkins, Willianl Joseph 

Watt, Frederick William 
Sandford, Albert Arthur 

Webster, Basil Rarusey 

Finlay, Jarues Hodgson 
Finnerty, Charles Ralph 
Firth, Oliver Nelson 

Fisher, Henry Richard .. 

Fisher, John 
Wilkinson, Francis John 

Gow 
Ford, Arthur John 
Forde, Harold Edwin 

Fordham, Peter Alfred 
Hunter, Harold Morrison 

Forsyth, George 

Foster, John Williaru 

Foster, James .. 
Fouhy, William 

Cooper, Stephen Thomas 

Fowler, Ernest Thomas 

Fox, Edgar Arnold 
Francis, John Herbert .. 

Francis, Francig Bernard 
Francis, William Knapp 
Sterubridge, John Thomas 

Esson and Sutton 
Evans and Bull 

Fairbrothers Limited 

Fairburn and Fal­
coner 

Faitt and Co. 

J. D. Familton and 
Sons 

J. Fanning and Co. 

Farmers Co-op. Auc­
tioneering Co., Ltd. 

Farmers' Co-operntive 
Organization So­
ciety of N.Z., Li­
mited 

Ferkins and Co. 

Ferriman and Co ... 
Field and Royds .. 

Finch and Webster 

Ford and Hadfield 
(Limited) 

Forest and Perkins 

George Forsyth and 
Co. 

Foster and Co. 

1 J. R. Fow and Co. 

I 

Fox and Kirkness 
Francis and Neville 

I 'l'he Fra~klin Far­
mers Auctioneer­
ing Co. (Limited) 

I 

Tennyson Street, Napier 
St. Kevin's Arcade, Ka­

rangahape Road, Auck­
land 

6 Panama Street, Welling-
ton 

Rora Street, Te Kuiti 
Shirley Road, Papatoetoe 
Picton 
63 Cathedral S1uare, 

Christchurch 
Naples St., Martinborough 
King Street, Temuka 
98 Victoria Street, Hamil­

ton 
Carterton and Masterton 

52 Victoria Avenue, Wan-
ganui 

Mersey Street, Gore 
Takaka 
Thames Street, Oaruaru 

74 Manners Street, Wel-
lington 

257-261 Victoria Street, 
Hamilton 

Princes Street, Hawera, and 
at Wanganui, Waver­
ley, Manaia, Opunake, 
Kaponga, Eltham, Ingle­
wood, Stratford, Wai­
tara, New Plymouth, 
Kakaramea, Urenui, 
Okato 

Earl's Buildings, Victoria 
Avenue, \Vanganui I 

655 New North Rd., Mount 
Albert, Auckland 

12 Palmerston Buildings, I 
Queen Street, Auckland 

King Street, Teruuka . . I 
37 Courtenay Place, Wel-

lington I 
Haveloc. k Street,, Ashburtonl 
200 Cashel Street, Christ­

church 
159 Featherston Street, ! 

Wellington 
9 Wyndham St .. , Auckland 
Broadway, Stratford 
75 Brougham Street, New 

Plymouth 
93 Worcester Street, Christ 

church 
King Street, Otautau 
133 Worcetser St., Christ­

church 
Awatea Street, Ohakune 
122 Victoria Arcade, Auck­

land 
Queen Street, Onehunga 
433 Colombo Street, Syden­

ham, Christchurch 
204 Cashel Street, Christ­

church 
33 Panama Street, Wel­

lington, and at 33 Jack­
son Street, Petone 

99 Queen Street, Auckland 
9 Winstone's Buildings, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
10 Collingwood St., Hamil- , 

ton I 
Greenwoods Corner, Epsom, 

Auckland j 

Thames Street, Oamaru I 
4 Winstone's Buildings, 

Auckland 
Moray Place, Dunedin I 

King Street, Pukekohe 
Papakura I 

I April, 1926 Napier. 
9 April, 1926 Auckland. 

April, 1926 Wellington. 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 
April, 1926 
April, 1926 

Te Kuiti. 
Otahuhu. 
Picton. 
Christchurch. 

1 April, 19261 Martinborough. 
l April, 1926 Temuka. 
1 April. 1926 Hamilton. 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 
I April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 

April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
l April, 1926 
I April, 1926 

April, 1926 

I April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 

April, 1926 

I April, 1926 

l April, 1926 
9 April, 1926 

April, 1926 

April, 1926 

1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

l April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 
1 April, 1926 

Carterton. 

Wanganui. 

Gore. 
Takaka. 
Oamaru. 

Wellington. 

Hamilton. 

Hawera. 

Wanganui. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Temuka. 
Wellington. 

A•hburton. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 
Stratford. 
New Plymouth. 

Christchurch. 

Otautau. 
Christchurch. 

Ohakune. 
Auckland. 

Onehunga. 
Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington, 

Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Haruilton. 

Auckland. 

Oaruaru. 
Auckland. 

Dunedin. 
Papakura. 
Puke)mhe. 


